

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No. 898/2007

V.R.MANJUNATH AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 899/2007
(With Office Report)

Date : 19/11/2015 These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)/
Respondent(s)

Mr. Renjith. B,Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi N Kaimal, Adv.
Mr. Anas Muhammed Shamonad, Adv.
Ms. Anu Dixit, Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26.11.2015.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.11.20
16:10:20 IST
Reason: